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Bortnick, Steve Battelle bortnick@BATTELLE.ORG 614-424-7487

Bridgers, George NC DENR

Chaudhuri, Arin NC State University achaudh@unity.ncsu.edu
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Research

kxcivero@gov.dec.state.ny.us 518-402-8383

Conner, Teri EPA/ORD CONNER.TERI@EPA.GOV 919-541-3157
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Eagan, Tammy FL DEP Tammy.Eagan@DEP.state.FL.US 850-921-9567

Eberly, Shelly EPA/OAQPS eberly.shelly@epa.gov 919-541-4128

Eder, Brian EPA/NOAA eder.brian@epa.gov 919-541-3994
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Falke, Stefan EPA/OEI falke.stefan@epa.gov 202-564-3949
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Finkelstein, Peter EPA/ORD finkelstein.peter@epa.gov 919-541-4553

FitzSimons, Terence EPA/OAQPS fitzsimons.terence@epa.gov 919-541-0889

Frank, Neil EPA/OAQPS frank.neil@epa.gov 919-541-5560

Fuentes, Montserrat NC State University fuentes@eos.ncsu.edu 919-515-1921

Fujioka, Francis USDA Forest Service ffujioka@fs.fed.us 909-680-1552

Gebhart, Kristi NPS/CIRA gebhart@CIRA.colostate.edu 970-491-8292

Genton, Marc NC State University genton@stat.ncsu.edu 919-515-1936

Gribbin, Erik TNRCC egribbin@tnrcc.state.tx.us 512-239-2590

Haus, John MDE ARMA jhaus@mde.state.md.us 410-631-3278

Hawes, Todd EPA/OAQPS
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Holland, Dave EPA/ORD holland.david@epa.gov 919-541-3126

Holman, Shelia NC DENR Sheila.Holman@ncmail.net 919-715-0971

Hopke, Phil Clarkson University hopkepk@clarkson.edu 315-268-3861

Hoppenstock, Janjira Clarkson University hoppenja@clarkson.edu 315-268-6655

Hughes-Oliver, Jacqueline NC State University hughesol@stat.ncsu.edu 919-515-1954

Hursey, John SC DHEC hurseyje@dhec.state.sc.us 803-898-4286

Irwin, John EPA/OAQPS irwin.john@epa.gov 919-541-5682

Kayin, Serpil MARAMA skayin@marama.org 410-467-0170

Kent, John NYS DEC jwkent@gw.dec.state.ny.us 518-402-8396

Lear, Gary EPA/OAR lear.gary@epa.gov 202-564-9159

Leston, Alan CT BAM
Planning & Standards Division

alan.leston@po.state.ct.us 860-424-3513

Lewis, Charles EPA/ORD lewis.charlesw@epa.gov 919-541-3154

Liu, Gang University at Albany chogrefe@air.dec.state.ny.us 518-402-8402

Main, Hilary Sonoma Technology, Inc. hilary@sonomatech.com 707-665-9900

Majeed, Mohammed DE NREC mmajeed@dnrec.state.de.us 302-739-4791

Malm, Bill NPS/CIRA Malm@cira.colostate.edu 970-491-8292
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Mukerjee, Shaibal EPA/ORD Mukerjee.Shaibal@epa.gov 919-541-1865

Nail, Amy NC State University nail.amy@epa.gov 919-541-2217
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nychka@ucar.edu 303-497-1711

O'Connell, Michael Insightful Consulting Services moconnell@insightful.com 919-572-5545

Paatero, Pentti University of Helsinki Pentti.Paatero@helsinki.fi

Paisie, Joe EPA/OAQPS paisie.joe@epa.gov 919-541-5556

Pantula, Sastry NC State University pantula@stat.ncsu.edu 919-515-1949 

Parikh, Jenny WA/Air Quality Program jenn461@ECY.WA.GOV 425-649-7067
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University

paterson@mtu.edu 906-487-3495

Payton, Richard EPA/Region VIII payton.richard@epa.gov 303-312-6439

Perlin, Susan EPA/ORD/NCEA perlin.susan@epa.gov 202-564-3248

Poirot, Rich VT DEC Richpo@dec.anr.state.vt.us 802-241-3807

Porter, Steven University of Idaho porter@if.uidaho.edu 208-282-7974

Poshyvanyk, Mortia EPA Region V poshyvanyk.motria@epa.gov 312-886-0267

Reynolds, Scott SC DHEC REYNOLDS@columb36.dhec.state.sc.us 803-896-0902 
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Rizzo, Michael EPA Region V rizzo.michael@epa.gov 312-353-6324

Ro, Chul-Un Environment Canada chul-un.ro@ec.gc.ca 416-739-4455

Rodriguez, Rosalina EPA/OAQPS rodriguez.rosalina@epa.gov

Rogers, Kimberly SC DHEC ROGERSKH@columb36.dhec.state.sc.us 803-896-0902

Rush, Alan EPA/OAR rush.alan@epa.gov 202-564-1658

Sampson, Paul University of Washington pds@stat.washington.edu 206-685-6785

Scheffe, Rich EPA/OAQPS scheffe.rich@epa.gov 919-541-4650
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Schmeltz, David EPA/OAR schmeltz.david@epa.gov 202-564-2682

Schmidt, Mark EPA/OAQPS schmidt.mark@epa.gov 919-541-2416

Sickles, Joe EPA/ORD sickles.joseph@epa.gov 919-541-2446

Smith, Richard University of NC rls@email.unc.edu 919-962-8343
fax:919-962-1279

Stackhouse, Deb EPA/OAQPS
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White, John EPA/OAQPS


